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Fig Description

Compressor housing
Clamp x 3

Bolt x 6
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Bolt x 6

Clamp x 2

Turbine housing
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X Bolts Compressor housing : 13.0 - 15.0 Nm
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0@ Bolts Turbine housing : 18.5 - 20.5 Nm
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CALIBRATION

Free float MATERIAL A acs 7551052015

5 4 3 2

A 715583-5007S

RELEASED
REVISION

RELEASED

Part number

409722-0002
407875-0000
400975-0203
715582-5002S
400677-0816
408848-0002
409526-0938

Garrett
TA3410

by Honeywell
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